MAJESTIC OAKS

GOI;F}&LUB

Tournament Summary Sheet

The Majestic Cup

Final Results
September 25%, 26, 270

Congratulations to the 2020
Majestic Cup Champion:

TJim Weller

45 Hole — Gross Winners

15 Jim Weller 887.5 pts $40
274 Scott Anderson 590 pts $35
3" Chad Gutenkauf 482.5 pts $30
45 Hole — Net Winners

1°' John Bauer 717.5 pts $40
2" Chris Olsen 655 pts $35
3" Barry Rosenberg ~ 362.3 pts $30

Executive — Gross Winners

1** Bill McLaughlin 31 $30
27 Craig Fleek 32 $25
3" Ryan Fleek 33 $20
4™ Brad Fleek 33 $15




Executive — Net Winners

1** Matt Schwarz 25
2" Barry Rosenberg 25
3 John Zych 26
4™ Tim Fehlen 26

Signature — Gross Winners

1°* Al Vanyo 74
274 Mark Mueller 76
3" Steve Lafreniere 78
4" Bill McLaughlin 80
5% Matt Mueller 80
Signature — Net Winners

1%t John Bauer 66
24 Chris Olsen 69
3" Scott Anderson 70
4% Dan Johnson 71
5t Ray Heselton 71
Crossroads — Gross Winners
1%t Jim Weller 73
2" Chad Gutenkauf 87
3" John Zych 89
Crossroads — Net Winners
15t Chris Olsen 66
2" John Bauer 77
3" Dan Johnson 77

$30
$25
$20
$15

$50
$45
$35
$30
$25

$50
$45
$35
$30
$25

$40
$35
$30

$40
$35
$30



#4
# 8
#12
#15

#5
#8
#13
#17

Signature
Closest-to-the-pin Winners $25 each
Ray Heselton
John Zych
Craig Mahlberg
Bob Traeger

Crossroads
Closest-to-the-pin Winners $25 each
John Zych
Scott Anderson
No Winner
Tim Fehlen

Friday Gross Skins - $52 Each

Player
Johnson,
Kelly

Affiliation Skins Details

Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 3

Friday Net Skins - $52 Each

Player Affiliation Skins Details

Rosenberg,

Barry Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Eagle on 9
Saturday Gross Skins - $30 Each

Player Affiliation Skins Details

McCarty, Matt  Majestic Oaks Golf Club 2 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 9

Mueller, Mark Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 12

Mueller, Matt Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 16

Roberts, Jay Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 5

Fleek, Craig Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 6

Fleek, Brad Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 13

Zych, John Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 8

Traeger,

Robert Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 11
Saturday Net SKins - $32 Each

Player Affiliation Skins Details

McCarty, Matt  Majestic Oaks Golf Club 2 Eagle on 7, Eagle on 9

Fleek, Jeff Majestic Oaks Golf Club 2 Eagle on 2, Eagle on 14

Fleek, Craig Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Eagle on 6

Thompson,

Andy Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Eagle on 18

Schwarz, Matt  Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Eagle on 1

Traeger,

Robert Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Eagle on 11




Sunday Gross Skins - $24 each

Player Affiliation

Johnson,

Dan Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Fleek, Jeff  Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Zych, John  Majestic Oaks Golf Club

Sunday Net Skins - $24 each

Player Affiliation

Johnson,

Dan Maijestic Oaks Golf Club
Fleek, Jeff  Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Fehlen,

Tim Maijestic Oaks Golf Club

Skins Details
3 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16, Birdie on 18
1 Paron7
1 Birdie on 5
Skins Details
3 Birdie on 4, Eagle on 16, Eagle on 18
1 Birdie on 7

1 Eagle on 2



	The Majestic Cup

