

**Tournament Summary Sheet** 

## The Majestic Cup Final Results

September 25<sup>th</sup>, 26<sup>th</sup>, 27<sup>th</sup>

# Congratulations to the 2020 Majestic Cup Champion: *Jim Weller*

45 Hole – Gross Winne 1 <sup>st</sup> Jim Weller 2 <sup>nd</sup> Scott Anderson 3 <sup>rd</sup> Chad Gutenkauf	e <u>rs</u> 887.5 p 590 pts 482.5 p	3	\$40 \$35 \$30
45 Hole – Net Winners  1 <sup>st</sup> John Bauer  2 <sup>nd</sup> Chris Olsen  3 <sup>rd</sup> Barry Rosenberg	717.5 p 655 pts 362.3 p	5	\$40 \$35 \$30
Executive – Gross Win 1 <sup>st</sup> Bill McLaughlin 2 <sup>nd</sup> Craig Fleek 3 <sup>rd</sup> Ryan Fleek 4 <sup>th</sup> Brad Fleek	ners 31 32 33 33	\$30 \$25 \$20 \$15	

Executive – Net Winners				
1 <sup>st</sup> Matt Schwarz	25	\$30		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Barry Rosenberg	25	\$25		
3 <sup>rd</sup> John Zych	26	\$20		
4 <sup>th</sup> Tim Fehlen	26	\$15		
Signature – Gross Winn	<u>iers</u>			
1st Al Vanyo	74	\$50		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Mark Mueller	76	\$45		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Steve Lafreniere	78	\$35		
4 <sup>th</sup> Bill McLaughlin	80	\$30		
5 <sup>th</sup> Matt Mueller	80	\$25		
Signature – Net Winner	<u></u>	Φ		
1 <sup>st</sup> John Bauer	66	\$50		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Chris Olsen	69	\$45		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Scott Anderson	70	\$35		
4 <sup>th</sup> Dan Johnson	71	\$30		
5 <sup>th</sup> Ray Heselton	71	\$25		
Crossroads – Gross Win	morg			
		¢40		
1 <sup>st</sup> Jim Weller	73	\$40		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Chad Gutenkauf	87	\$35		
3 <sup>rd</sup> John Zych	89	\$30		
Crossroads – Net Winners				
1 <sup>st</sup> Chris Olsen	66	\$40		
2 <sup>nd</sup> John Bauer	77	\$35		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Dan Johnson	77	\$30		

#### Signature

#### Closest-to-the-pin Winners \$25 each

# 4	Ray	Hese	lton
-----	-----	------	------

- #8 John Zych
- # 12 Craig Mahlberg
- # 15 Bob Traeger

#### Crossroads

#### Closest-to-the-pin Winners \$25 each

- # 5 John Zych
- #8 Scott Anderson
- # 13 No Winner
- # 17 Tim Fehlen

#### Friday Gross Skins - \$52 Each

Player	Affiliation	Skins	Details

Johnson,

Kelly Majestic Oaks Golf Club 1 Birdie on 3

#### Friday Net Skins - \$52 Each

Player	Affiliation	Skins	Details	
Rosenberg,				
Barry	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Eagle on 9
Saturday (	Gross Skins - \$30 Each			
Player	Affiliation	Skins	Details	
		_		

Player	Affiliation	Skins	Details	
McCarty, Matt	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	2		Birdie on 7, Birdie on 9
Mueller, Mark	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 12
Mueller, Matt	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 16
Roberts, Jay	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 5
Fleek, Craig	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 6
Fleek, Brad	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 13
Zych, John	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 8
Traeger,				
Robert	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Birdie on 11

#### Saturday Net Skins - \$32 Each

Sutur duy 110	t Dittilly \\ \phi = \text{Litters}			
Player	Affiliation	Skins	Details	
McCarty, Matt	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	2		Eagle on 7, Eagle on 9
Fleek, Jeff	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	2		Eagle on 2, Eagle on 14
Fleek, Craig	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Eagle on 6
Thompson,				
Andy	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Eagle on 18
Schwarz, Matt	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Eagle on 1
Traeger,				
Robert	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1		Eagle on 11

### Sunday Gross Skins - \$24 each

Player	Affiliation	Skins	Details
Johnson,		_	
Dan	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	3	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16, Birdie on 18
Fleek, Jeff	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1	Par on 7
Zych, John	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1	Birdie on 5

### Sunday Net Skins - \$24 each

<b>Player</b> Johnson,	Affiliation	Skins	Details
Dan	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	3	Birdie on 4, Eagle on 16, Eagle on 18
Fleek, Jeff Fehlen,	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1	Birdie on 7
Tim	Majestic Oaks Golf Club	1	Eagle on 2